Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Speakman - (747636) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.71
41.43
41.75
42.27
42.36
42.80
43.58
43.58
44.48
44.59
44.80
45.32
46.80
47.77
49.85
50.29
50.87
52.92
53.20
53.63
59.87

1:19.46

Swims in Date Order

Time

41.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

172
151
148
143
142
137
130
130
122
121
120
116
105
99
87
84
82
72
71
70
50
21

WA Pts

148

Round

m I I I I I I I I

m I

I I I I I I I T

Round

H

Date

13/04/14
16/12/12
13/11/14
06/07/13
23/02/13
07/09/13
14/04/13
10/11/13
07/07/12
17/06/12
17/11/12
21/10/112
16/09/12
171111
24/09/11
17/04/11
03/07/11
18/11/10
26/09/10
14/11/10
19/11/09
06/12/08

Date

13/11/14

Meet

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Essex County Championships

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

Braintree & Bocking Champ
Bishops Stortford Autumn
Epping Forest District
Braintree & Bocking Club

Braintree & Bocking Champs

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Venue

Halstead
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Norwich
Braintree
Deben
Beckenham
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Loughton
Braintree

Braintree

Venue

Braintree

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Braintree

Braintree

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.71 172 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Braintree 3
43.58 130 H 10/11/13 Braintree & Bocking Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
42.80 137 H 07/09/13 Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter Braintree Braintree 3
42.27 143 H 06/07/13 Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet Harlow Braintree 3
43.58 130 H 14/04/13 Halstead 4th SC Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
42.36 142 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Braintree 2
41.43 151 H 16/12/12  Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Braintree 3
44.80 120 F 17/11/12  Deben Open Meet 2012 Deben Braintree 3
45.32 116 H 211012 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Braintree 3
46.80 105 H 16/09/12 Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
44.48 122 F 07/07/12  City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Braintree 3
44.59 121 H 17/06/12 Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Braintree 4
47.77 99 H 17/11/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Braintree 4
49.85 87 H 24/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
50.87 82 H 03/07/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet Braintree Braintree 3
50.29 84 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Braintree 3
52.92 72 H 18/11/10 Braintree & Bocking Champ Braintree Braintree 4
53.63 70 14/11/10 Epping Forest District Loughton Braintree 3
53.20 71 H 26/09/10 Bishops Stortford Autumn Braintree Braintree 3
59.87 50 H 19/11/09  Braintree & Bocking Club Braintree Braintree 4
1:19.46 21 H 06/12/08 Braintree & Bocking Champs Braintree Braintree 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



