Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Speakman - (747636) - Braintree & Bocking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.71	172	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Braintree	3
41.43	151	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Braintree	3
41.75	148	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
42.27	143	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
42.36	142	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Braintree	2
42.80	137	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
43.58	130	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
43.58	130	Н	10/11/13	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
44.48	122	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Braintree	3
44.59	121	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Braintree	4
44.80	120	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Braintree	3
45.32	116	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Braintree	3
46.80	105	Н	16/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
47.77	99	Н	17/11/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
49.85	87	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
50.29	84	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
50.87	82	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
52.92	72	Н	18/11/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Braintree	4
53.20	71	Н	26/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Braintree	3
53.63	70		14/11/10	Epping Forest District	Loughton	Braintree	3
59.87	50	Н	19/11/09	Braintree & Bocking Club	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:19.46	21	Н	06/12/08	Braintree & Bocking Champs	Braintree	Braintree	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
41.75	148	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4	

							Page 2 / 2
39.71	172	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Braintree	3
43.58	130	Н	10/11/13	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
42.80	137	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	Braintree	3
42.27	143	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Braintree	3
43.58	130	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
42.36	142	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Braintree	2
41.43	151	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Braintree	3
44.80	120	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	Braintree	3
45.32	116	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Braintree	3
46.80	105	Н	16/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
44.48	122	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Braintree	3
44.59	121	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Braintree	4
47.77	99	Н	17/11/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Braintree	4
49.85	87	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
50.87	82	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
50.29	84	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Braintree	3
52.92	72	Н	18/11/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Braintree	4
53.63	70		14/11/10	Epping Forest District	Loughton	Braintree	3
53.20	71	Н	26/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Braintree	3
59.87	50	Н	19/11/09	Braintree & Bocking Club	Braintree	Braintree	4
1:19.46	21	Н	06/12/08	Braintree & Bocking Champs	Braintree	Braintree	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS